

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9782/2026
URN: CW / 21850U / 2026

Man Singh Gurjar S/o Late Shri Ram Shaya Gurjar
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Mukesh Kumar Agarwal Mr. Ankit Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ajay Shukla with Mr. Shivam Sharma and Ms. Jyoti Sharma Mr. Ayush Singh, CGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

17/07/2026

List the matter after a week as prayed jointly.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J